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(1) Post applied for :   

 

(2) Name in Block Letters :   

 

(3) Fathers Name  :  

 

(4) Date of Birth  :  

 

(5) Address for Communication: 
 

(6) Category (SC/OBS/General) :  

 

 

Brief Synopsis of Educational and Work History  

 

 

 

              PHOTO 
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(7) Academic/Technical/Professional Qualification  

Sl. 
No. 

Name of Exam 
Year of 
Passing 

University / Board 
Division / 

Class / Grade 
Subjects % of marks 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

 

(8)  Employment Record 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of Employer / 
Organization 

Period 
Designation 

Pay Scale / 
Pay  

Nature of Duties  
Reasons for 

Leaving 
From To 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        
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I solemnly declare that the statement made by me in this form are correct to the 

best of my knowledge and belief.  

 

 

 

Name and signature of the Candidate  


